Athletico Physical Therapy Treatment Options:
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PHYSICAL THERAPY Visit athletico.com or call 1-877-ATHLETICO to find a location near you

Kansas City Locations

We know you have a choice in therapy providers, thank you for choosing Athletico.
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NE 64th St.

Gladstone, MO

6403 N Prospect Ave. #450, 64119

P: 816-656-3698  F: 816-368-9488
Gladstone@athletico.com

Grandview Rd

Grandview, M0

12404 S U.S. 71 Hwy, 64030

P: 816-285-0194  F: 816-897-5227
GrandviewM0@athletico.com
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Westport Rd. W.43rd St.

Kansas City - Westport, M0

4029 Mill St., 641

P: 816-285-0022  F: 816-897-0189
KansasCityWestport@athletico.com
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Lenexa, KS

14900 W 87th St. Pkwy, 66215
P:913-262-3457  F: 913-229-9802
Lenexa@athletico.com
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Liberty, MO

229S. Stewart Rd,, Ste.E-3, 64068
P:816-656-3695  F: 816-656-3696
Liberty@athletico.com
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Olathe 151st/Blackbob, KS

14895 W. 151st St., 66062
P:913-440-0992  F: 913-320-2282
Olathe@athletico.com
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Olathe (Santa Fe/K-7), KS
141 Parker St., 66061
P:913-538-5453  F:913-361-1051
OlatheSantaFekS@athletico.com
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Overland Park 95th/Antioch, KS
9544 Antioch Rd., 66212

P:913-396-6756  F:913-871-7132
OverlandPark95th@athletico.com
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X To schedule Work Comp Patients or Services, including FCEs and Work Conditioning,

Gymnastics & Dance
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Overland Park135th/Metcalf, KS
7212 W135th St,, 66223

P:913-275-5343  F:913-214-3886
OverlandPark135th@athletico.com

W, 71st St.

Prairie Village, KS

6911 Tomahawk Rd., 66208
P:913-871-6291  F: 913-871-7633
PrairieVillage@athletico.com
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Raymore, MO

2007 W Foxwood Dr., Ste. D, 64083
P: 816-265-8116  F: 816-535-2823
Raymore@athletico.com

@ Shawnee Mission Pkwy

Shawnee, KS

11207 Shawnee Mission Pkwy.,, 66203
P:913-275-5751  F. 913-320-2217
ShawneeKS@athletico.com
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PHYSICAL THERAPY





